9030 SQUEEGEE MOUNTING KARCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ SQUEEGEE MOUNTING

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page1l/2



9030 SQUEEGEE MOUNTING

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ SQUEEGEE MOUNTING

KARCHER

POS

© 00 N O U1 A W N

N e
u A W N P O

Article no.
8.634-585.0
8.634-584.0
8.634-583.0
8.634-380.0
8.627-932.0
8.627-381.0
8.627-375.0
8.627-160.0
8.601-063.0
9.802-773.0
8.621-969.0
8.919-834.0
8.600-687.0
8.752-817.0
8.601-077.0

Valid on 30.05.2019

Description

Spring squeegee arm

Shaft squeegee arm

Bracket retainer arm

Arm squeegee pivot

WASHER, .515 X .875 X .063 FLT SS
SCREW, 1/4-20 X 1 HHCS SS

SCREW, 1/4-20 X .625 HHCS SS NP
NUT, 1/4-28 HEX STL GRA ZNPLT
WASHER, 1/4 SS

Nut 1/4-20 ESNA NC

KNOB, 1.5 OD X 5/16-18

Plate stiffener wet

SCREW, 10 X .5 PHPNHSMS TYPEB BLK
5/16" EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCK WASHER, ZINC
WASHER, 7/16 X1 X .08 FLT SS

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
5.000
2.000
7.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
4.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

9040 TANK

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ TANK

KARCHER

Valid on 30.05.2019

a3

Models:

1L.O13-017.0
10130220
1.103-492.0

&
1

Page1/2



9040 TANK

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ TANK

KARCHER

POS

© 00 N O U1 A W N

e R e =
N o o AW N P O

Article no.
8.634-620.0
8.634-540.0
8.627-429.0
8.623-317.0
8.617-300.0
8.632-791.0
8.600-451.0
8.640-140.0
8.600-240.0
4.075-015.0
8.634-591.0
8.600-299.0
8.634-359.0
2.100-005.0
2.100-001.0
8.601-297.0
8.627-085.0
8.634-588.0

Valid on 30.05.2019

Description

Hose drain 1.5 ID X 16 LG

Tank WET/DRY, TRIM

SCREW, 10-32 X .375 PHPNHMS SS
Clamp 3/8 NYLON UL/CSA

SCREW, KA40 X 20 OVHCS WN1413 SS
SCREW, KA50 X 25 PTOVHS STL WN1412 ZNPLT
Hose INSERT

HOSE, CAP, YLW

Clamp 2.0" WORM GEAR X .312W
Locking clip completely

Screw 8-32 X .75 PHFLHTC TYPEF ZNPLT
CLIP, C 1 1/2" PLASTIC

Hose adapter WETDRY

Suction head complete *EU

Suction head completely

WASHER, M5 FNDR SS ISO7039

NUT, 8-32 HEX NYLOCK SS

Hose WET/DRY VAC, 26.25" L

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
4.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
8.000
2.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

9050 VACUUM COVER KARCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ VACUUM COVER

(FOR 230V, *EVJ MODEL)

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page1l/2



9050 VACUUM COVER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ VACUUM COVER

KARCHER

POS

© 00 N O U1 1 A B W W NN P

e e ]
A W N B O

Article no.
4.066-324.0
5.324-140.0
5.324-040.0
5.032-478.0
5.032-363.0
6.650-061.0
6.647-263.0
4.839-370.0
4.839-316.0
6.630-214.0
5.332-457.0
5.032-433.0
5.321-711.0
7.303-084.0
5.069-006.0
6.286-433.0
8.634-572.0
6.614-005.0

Valid on 30.05.2019

Description

Cover complete only for replacement NT 2
Pushbutton yellow

Pushbutton

Strain relief

Strain relief

Power cable

Power cable 7,5m PVC *EU
Electrical small parts

Electrical small parts NT 27/1
Switch

Spring switch

Moulded part

Handhold

Screw 4x25 -10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Cover

Sound insulation set

Label WINDSOR, WET/DRY, BLU
Ferrite ring

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
4.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

KARCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ WHEELS

9070 WHEELS

Page1/2

Valid on 30.05.2019



9070 WHEELS

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ WHEELS

KARCHER

POS Article no.
8.634-581.0
8.634-580.0
8.621-948.0
8.627-375.0
8.622-605.0
8.619-943.0
8.601-073.0
8.601-063.0
8.600-166.0

© 00 N O U1 A W N

Valid on 30.05.2019

Description

Plate retainer axle

Axle rear 5/8" DIA

HUBCAP, 9.75" WHEEL

SCREW, 1/4-20 X .625 HHCS SS NP
WHEEL, 9.75" X 1.5"

CASTER SWIVEL 4" 250# CPCTY
WASHER, 5/8 X .64 X 1.188 SS
WASHER, 1/4 SS

HUBCAP, 5/8" SHAFT

Page2/2

Quantity
2.000
1.000
2.000
10.000
2.000
2.000
2.000
10.000
2.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

9060 VACUUM MOTOR KARCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ VACUUM MOTOR

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page1l/2



9060 VACUUM MOTOR

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ VACUUM MOTOR

KARCHER

POS

© 0 N N O o 1 b W N P

[
= O

[ e
S U WN

Article no.
9.411-631.0
4.122-122.0
9.411-954.0
5.363-586.0
6.903-300.0
6.490-177.0
6.490-148.0
6.610-252.0
6.610-247.0
6.903-246.0
5.122-425.0
5.122-415.0
5.585-038.0
7.303-085.0
7.303-205.0
6.286-433.0
5.731-595.0
6.414-552.0

Valid on 30.05.2019

Description

Filtering basket

Motor flange complete

Holder filtering basket

Seal flange motor

Seal motor

Vacuum motor 120V

Vacuum motor 230V

Carbon brush only for replacement
Carbon brush only for replacement
Seal motor

Flange water

Flange motor

Float

Screw 4x 35 -10.9-R2R (K-In6Rd)
Screw 4x16-5t-10.9-R2R (In6Rd)
Sound insulation set

Filter

Cartridge filter WD/SE

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
8.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

9010 HANDLE
WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ HANDLE

KARCHER

Valid on 30.05.2019

Models:

1.013-017.0
| 1.013-022.0
] 1.103-4%2.0

Page1/2



9010 HANDLE

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ HANDLE

KARCHER

POS

00 N O Ul A W N K

e N = = =
u A W NN

Article no.
8.635-045.0
8.635-044.0
8.634-903.0
8.634-901.0
8.634-900.0

8.634-614.0
8.634-586.0
8.601-063.0
8.601-063.0
8.600-956.0
8.600-865.0
8.600-581.0

Valid on 30.05.2019

Description

Screw 1/4-20 X .5 CARR BLKOX
Plate sign holder

Handle lift squeegee

Plate back panel

Standoff 1/4-20 X 1.50

BEARING FLANGED .252IC X .3770D
Handle WET/DRY VAC

Cable .09 X 29, 0707, SS

WASHER, 1/4 SS

WASHER, 1/4 SS

PIN, CLEVIS 1/4 X .625 STL ZNPLT
PIN, COTTER RING 1/4 X .041 X .844
NUT, 1/4-20 HEX NYLOCK SS

Quantity
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
10.000
12.000
1.000
1.000
6.000

Page2/2

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

Remark

Except Model 1.013-019.0

Except Model 1.013-019.0
Except Model 1.013-019.0

Except Model 1.013-019.0
For Model 1.013-019.0

Except Model 1.013-019.0
Except Model 1.013-019.0
Except Model 1.013-019.0
Except Model 1.013-019.0


http://www.tcpdf.org

4 Suction hose C DN35 (4.440-626.0) KARCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ HOSE AND WAND \ Suction hose C DN35

10

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page1l/2



4 Suction hose C DN35 (4.440-626.0)

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ HOSE AND WAND \ Suction hose C DN35

KARCHER

POS

10
12
15

Article no.
5.031-718.0
5.031-703.0
2.639-690.0
6.273-009.0
5.443-464.0

Valid on 30.05.2019

Description
Elbow

Tension ring C35
Repair set

Joint ring EPDM
Hosebarb

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

10 Add-on kit hose coupling KRRCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ HOSE AND WAND \ Suction hose C DN35 \ Repair set \ Spare parts list add-on kit hose couplin \ Add-on kit hose coupling

AN

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page1l/2



10 Add-on kit hose coupling KRRCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ HOSE AND WAND \ Suction hose C DN35 \ Repair set \ Spare parts list add-on kit hose couplin \ Add-on kit hose coupling

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 5.031-703.0 Tension ring C35 1.000 ST
2 5.406-019.0 Threaded ring C35EL 1.000 ST
3 6.902-065.0 Clamp sleeve 1.000 ST
4 6.902-112.0 Threaded ring 1.000 ST

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page 2 /2


http://www.tcpdf.org

9020 SQUEEGEE KARCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ SQUEEGEE

i

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page1l/2



9020 SQUEEGEE KARCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ SQUEEGEE

POS Article no. Description Quantity Unit
1 8.634-582.0 Bracket retainer squeegee 1.000 ST
2 8.634-534.0 Squeegee blade WET/DRY VAC 2.000 ST
3 8.634-379.0 Squeegee 24" 1.000 ST
4 8.627-740.0 SCREW, 5/16-18 X 1.75 SCHBTNHCS SS 2.000 ST
5 8.627-472.0 SCREW, 5/16-18 X 1.5 HHCS SS 2.000 ST
6 8.627-429.0 SCREW, 10-32 X .375 PHPNHMS SS 4.000 ST
7 8.627-267.0 PIN, CLEVIS 5/16 X 1.75 STL ZNPLT 2.000 ST
8 8.600-135.0 BUSHING, SPANNER .435 X 1.10 2.000 ST
9 8.601-102.0 Wheel 3" DIA CUSHION RUBBER 2.000 ST
10 8.601-088.0 Wheel 1.50D X .31ID X.75W GRY 2.000 ST
11 8.601-077.0 WASHER, 7/16 X1 X .08 FLT SS 2.000 ST
12 8.600-866.0 Cotter 5/16" RING 2.000 ST
13 9.802-786.0 *NUT, 5/16, HEX, NC 2.000 ST
14 8.635-292.0 Squeegee assembly 24" WET VAC 1.000 ST

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page 2 /2


http://www.tcpdf.org

9080 HOSE AND WAND KARCHER

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ HOSE AND WAND

Valid on 30.05.2019 Page1l/2



9080 HOSE AND WAND

WINDSOR Karcher Group \ Vacuum cleaner \ Wet and dry \ WET VAC, 18 GAL, 24" SQUEEGEE, BLU \ HOSE AND WAND

KARCHER

POS

© 00 N O U1 A W N

=
= O

Article no.
5.031-718.0
5.443-464.0
6.902-154.0
4.440-626.0
6.273-202.0
6.906-512.0
6.437-026.0
6.903-277.0
6.435-292.0
2.639-690.0
5.031-703.0

Valid on 30.05.2019

Description

Elbow

Hosebarb

Suction tube stainless steel NW35 - 505m
Suction hose C DN35

Cord cellular rubber

Floor tool DN35

Axle

Set suction lips

Roller only for replacement
Repair set

Tension ring C35

Page2/2

Quantity
1.000
1.000
2.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000
1.000

Unit
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST


http://www.tcpdf.org

	9030 SQUEEGEE MOUNTING_20190530_230348
	9040 TANK_20190530_230408
	9050 VACUUM COVER_20190530_230427
	9070 WHEELS_20190530_230505
	9060 VACUUM MOTOR_20190530_230445
	9010 HANDLE_20190530_230255
	4 Suction hose C DN35 (4.440-626.0)_20190530_230540
	10 Add-on kit hose coupling_20190530_230615
	9020 SQUEEGEE_20190530_230327
	9080 HOSE AND WAND_20190530_230522

